EX35000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX35000 Series is an industrial unmanaged Gigabit switching platform, designed for
easy deployment in harsh environments.
The EX35000 Series is equipped with eight Gigabit Ethernet ports, or a combination of Gigabit
copper ports and two Gigabit fiber ports for long distance connectivity. Although unmanaged,
the EX35000 is feature rich with full wire speed Gigabit throughput, making the EX35000 Series a
powerful network switch.

BackFront
110mm (4.33”)68mm (2.68”)
Ordering Information
Model
EX35080-00B Industrial Unmanaged 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-TX Ethernet Switch
EX35081-0YB Industrial Unmanaged 7-port 10/100/1000BASE-TX + 1-port combo Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX35082-0YB Industrial Unmanaged 6-port 10/100/1000BASE-TX + 2-port combo Gigabit Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
EX35000 Series www.EtherWAN.com4
Ordering Information - continued
Gigabit	Port	Options	(Y)
1 10/100/1000BASE-TX
3 1000BASE-SX(SC) - 550m
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX: 1310nm - 20Km
V 1000BASE SFP
*More 100FX Fiber options also available upon request.
Optional	Accessories
KP-AA Panel mounting kit
DR-30-24 30W/1.5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply (for Terminal Block)